Championnat de France Minime Cadet Nationale - Lohéac
25/07/2014 - 27/07/2014

Finale - NATIONALE 150

Cl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Nom

GEORGES Olivier

CRETON Harald

COURSIMAULT Enzo
BANGUI Naim
RENAUDIN Adrien

PICOT Nicolas

VILLOTTE Francois

FENESTRAZ Sacha

HAMIDAT-SODEZ Royane

SIMMENAUER Louis-
Ferdinand

COUDERT Anthony
ANDLAUER Julien

FALCHERO Julien

JALOUX Romain

SIMMENAUER Jean-Baptiste

BEAUMANN David

VROMANT Alexandre

DECHANDON Simon

HAMDAOQOUI Ravanne

Ecurie / Mat.

BRETAGNE-PDL
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

CENTRE
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

POITOU-CHARENTES
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

PACAC
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

RHONE ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/MOJO

PACAC
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

CHAMPAGNE ARD.
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

BOURGOGNE-FC
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

CENTRE
ZANARDI/ROTAX/ MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE

Nat.

Temps Ecart

17:48.212 20 Tours

17:51.102 +2.890

17:51.495 +3.283

17:52.326 +4.114

17:56.338 +8.126

17:56.774 +8.562

17:57.275 +9.063

17:57.483 +9.271

17:59.495 +11.283

17:59.802 +11.590

18:01.652 +13.440

18:02.213 +14.001

18:02.441 +14.229

18:03.259 +15.047

18:03.529 +15.317

18:03.931 +15.719

18:09.413 +21.201

18:09.811 +21.599

18:10.280 +22.068

Chrono/Tr

53.460 /
13

53.582/
16

53.610/
16

53.592 /
16

53.748 /
14

53.715/
18

53.809/
14

53.809/
13

53.766 /
19

53.747/
20

53.993/9

53.927/
18

53.842/
14

53.816/
18

53.849/
16

53.722/
11

53.791/
19

54.205/
18

53.806 /



20
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

HERPIN Pierre Frédéric

HEDOUIN Nathan

PICHARD-ARNAUD Evan

CARDE Emilien

STRINGARI Alexy

LAGARDE Guilhem
VENET Francois-Xavier
HOUTIN Jonathan

COURTY Léo

CARTON Romain

DROUET Thomas

POULIQUEN Alexandre

ARTERO Victor

BELTRAMELLI Brady

LE SAUSSE Ronnie

PERCEVAL Antoine

LLEDO Tom

TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /MOJO

NORMANDIE
SODI/ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

NORD-PICARDIE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
SODI/ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

RHONE-ALPES
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
FA KART /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

CENTRE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

NORD-PICARDIE
PRAGA /ROTAX /MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

18:10.454 +22.242

18:10.587 +22.375

18:11.386 +23.174

18:13.208 +24.996

18:13.380 +25.168

18:13.662 +25.450

18:14.133 +25.921

18:14.939 +26.727

18:15.423 +27.211

18:15.811 +27.599

18:16.200 +27.988

18:16.729 +28.517

18:18.224 +30.012

18:18.878 +30.666

+10

9:05.991 Tours

+10

9:06.115 Tours

+10

9:09.994 Tours

12

53.795/
14

54.009 /
16

54.081 /
16

54.320/
17

54.127/
14

53.983/
20

54.018 /
16

53.986 /
16

54.020/
13

54.102/
17

54.165/9

53.834/
14

53.976 /
18

54.356 /
19

54.204 /7

53.985/
10

5417317



